MOTOR ACCIDENT CLAIM TRIBUNAL DISTRICT KHEDA AT NADIAD
LIST OF NODAL OFFICERS OF INSURANCE COMPANIES

Sr.
No.

Insurance Company

Name of the Nodal
Officer

Contact
Number

Email Address

THE NEW INDIA INSU. CO. LTD.

Satishchandra Chauhan

956586 50907

satish.chauhan@newindia.co.in;

ORIENTAL INSU. CO. LTD.

K.R.Rathwa

96240 95014

kanubhai.rathwa@orientalinsurance.co.in;

UNITED INDIA INSU. CO. LTD

Kaushal Raman Singh

81604 55750

krsingh@uiic.co.in;

NATIONAL INSU. CO. LTD.

Nilesh M.Parmar
Gopal C.Shah

90999 98503
90999 98458

nileshm.parmar@nic.co.in;
gc.shah@nic.co.in;

ICICI LOMBARD GIC LTD.

Naresh Khushalani

97277 71303

nodalofficertp@icicilombard.com;

HDFC ERGO GIC LTD.

Alpesh Patel

99789 78118

GJRTAC@hdfcergo.com;

SBI GIC LTD.

Mohitsinh Rana

98336 40853

TPclaims.Ahmedabd@sbigeneral.in;

RELIANCE GIC LTD.

Pinkesh Vyas

Raj Sharma

73049 43332
73049 43332

rgicl.gujtpclaims@relianceada.com;

SHRI RAM GIC LTD.

Ghanshyam Bhardwaj

99502 89328

nodalofficergj@shriramgi.in;

10

BAJAJ ALLIANZ GIC LTD.

Kalpesh Patel

98989 98487

claimslegal@bajajallianz.co.in;

11

UNIVERSAL SHOMPO GIC
LTD.

Ruchir Agarwal

99509 88608

ruchir.agarwal@universalsompo.com;




12

TATA AIG GIC LTD.

Vishal Khare

99798 44326

vishal . khare@tataaig.com;

13

IFFCO TOKIO GIC LTD.

Harsh Kansara

63587 68263

MACT.Nadiad@ext.iffcotokio.co.in;

14

CHOLA MANDLAM GIC LTD.

Pratik P.Chaudhry

94381 46728

nodalofficerGJ@cholams.murugappa.com;

15 |FUTURE GIC LTD. 'Se:_VahkiL 99250 04249 (nod.guj.fgi@futuregenerali.in;
Ridhi Sha 81419 00629 |riddhi.shah@futruregenerali.in;
16 | LIBERTY GILTD. Shreyas Thakur 72080 88962 |GJlegal@libertyinsurance.in;
HOTP@Ilibertyinsurance.in;
17 |ROYAL SUNDARAM GIC LTD Kalpna Kishor 81560 87660 |Kalpana.kishor@royalsundaram.in;
18 |MAGMA HDI GICLTD. Ashutosh Dave 90990 75176 |(no.west@magma-hdi.co.in;

19

GO DIGIT GICLTD

Shaulabh Shah

079 61559200

digitSW@godigit.com;
Shaulabh.shah@godigit.com;

20

KOTAK Mahindra GIC LTD.

Pranav Datye

84216 59798

pranav.datye@kotak.com;

21

Acko GIC LTD.

Manish Waghmare

73045 51384

motortp@acko.com;

22

Edelweiss GIC LTD.

Pravin Prabhakar Prabha

86001 43634

edelweiss.tpclaims@edelweissfin.com;

23

ST CORPORATION

dtondd3059@gmail.com;







